
Bethel # State

1 PHIL

3 PHIL

4 PHIL

5 PHIL

6 PHIL

8 PHIL

9 PHIL

10 PHIL

11 PHIL

13 PHIL

14 PHIL

15 PHIL

19 PHIL

21 PHIL

22 PHIL

23 PHIL

25 PHIL

27 PHIL

30 PHIL

31 PHIL

32 PHIL

33 PHIL

34 PHIL

35 PHIL

Philippines

Bayombong, Nueva 

Vizcaya

Ozamiz

Cebu City

Malindag Lodge #130- Carmen Annex

2nd & 4th Sunday

2nd & 4th Sunday

1st & 3rd Sunday

2nd & 4th Sunday

2nd & 4th Sunday

Mt. Kaladias Lodge- #91

Iloilo Masonic Center- Plaza Libertad

Ubaldo Laya Masonic Temple- Quezon Ave.

Scottish Rite Temple- National Rd, Don 

Mariano Perez

City Meeting Location Meeting Time

Olongapo City
Lincoln Lodge #34- #2415 Rizal Ave. West 

Bajac Bajac
1st & 3rd Sunday

Davao City Davao Masonic Center- V. Mapa St. 2nd & 4th Sunday

Cavite
Pilar Lodge No. 15- PICPA Bldg. LTO 

Compound Imus
1st & 3rd Sunday

Dumataguete City

Iloilo City

Iligan City

Cebu Masonic Center- 70 A Borromeo St

Orani, Bataan Bataan Lodge #104- Balut 2nd & 4th Sunday

Kidapawan Kidwapan Masonic Center- Quezon Blvd 1st & 3rd Sunday

2nd & 4th Sunday

Santiago, Isabela CVL No. 133- 305 A. Mabini St. Dubinan East 2nd & 4th Sunday

Cagayan de Oro
Maguindanao Masonic Center- Capistrano 

St.
1st & 3rd Sunday

Cotabato Kutang Bato Masonic Temple- Sunsuat Ave. 2nd & 4th Sunday

Manila
Grand Lodge of the Philippines- 1440 San 

Marcelino St., Ernita
1st & 3rd Sunday

Malaybalay, Bukidnon
Mt. Musuan Masonic Temple- Claro M. 

Recto St.
2nd & 4th Sunday

Baguio Baguio Masonic Center 1st & 3rd Sunday

Bontoc 1st & 3rd Sunday

Oroquieta Gregorio Calit Memorial Lodge 1st & 3rd Sunday

Naga
Isarog Masonic Temple- Maharlika Highway, 

Concepcion Pequena
1st & 3rd Sunday

Palayan, Nueva Ecija Palayan City Lodge No 331- Singular 1st & 3rd Sunday

Kabacan
Kabacan Masonic Temple- National Highway, 

Kabacan, Cotabato
2nd & 4th Sunday

Las Pinas
King Solomon Garden- Leonardo da Vinci St., 

BF Resort Village
1st & 3rd Sunday

Taytay Angtipolo Lodge No 344- Taytay Rizal 2nd & 4th Sunday



36 PHIL

Marion Abian
Assisting Supreme Deputy

abianmarion@gmail.com

Supreme Deputies

Rose Marie Short
Supreme Deputy

rshortgg98@aol.com

Makati
Jacobo Zobel Masonic Temple- Jacobo Zobel 

St., Brgy. Kamagong
1st & 3rd Sunday


