Philippines							
Bethel #	City	State	Meeting Location	Meeting Time			
1	Olongapo City	PHIL	Lincoln Lodge #34- #2415 Rizal Ave. West Bajac Bajac	1st & 3rd Sunday			
3	Dumataguete City	PHIL	Mt. Kaladias Lodge- #91	2nd & 4th Sunday			
4	Iloilo City	PHIL	lloilo Masonic Center- Plaza Libertad	2nd & 4th Sunday			
5	Iligan City	PHIL	Ubaldo Laya Masonic Temple- Quezon Ave.	1st & 3rd Sunday			
6	Davao City	PHIL	Davao Masonic Center- V. Mapa St.	2nd & 4th Sunday			
8	Cavite	PHIL	Pilar Lodge No. 15- PICPA Bldg. LTO Compound Imus	1st & 3rd Sunday			
9	Bayombong, Nueva Vizcaya	PHIL	Scottish Rite Temple- National Rd, Don Mariano Perez	2nd & 4th Sunday			
10	Ozamiz	PHIL	Malindag Lodge #130- Carmen Annex	2nd & 4th Sunday			
11	Cebu City	PHIL	Cebu Masonic Center- 70 A Borromeo St	2nd & 4th Sunday			
13	Orani, Bataan	PHIL	Bataan Lodge #104- Balut	2nd & 4th Sunday			
14	Kidapawan	PHIL	Kidwapan Masonic Center- Quezon Blvd	1st & 3rd Sunday			
15	Santiago, Isabela	PHIL	CVL No. 133- 305 A. Mabini St. Dubinan East	2nd & 4th Sunday			
19	Cagayan de Oro	PHIL	Maguindanao Masonic Center- Capistrano St.	1st & 3rd Sunday			
21	Cotabato	PHIL	Kutang Bato Masonic Temple- Sunsuat Ave.	2nd & 4th Sunday			
22	Manila	PHIL	Grand Lodge of the Philippines- 1440 San Marcelino St., Ernita	1st & 3rd Sunday			
23	Malaybalay, Bukidnon	PHIL	Mt. Musuan Masonic Temple- Claro M. Recto St.	2nd & 4th Sunday			
25	Baguio	PHIL	Baguio Masonic Center	1st & 3rd Sunday			
27	Bontoc	PHIL		1st & 3rd Sunday			
30	Oroquieta	PHIL	Gregorio Calit Memorial Lodge	1st & 3rd Sunday			
31	Naga	PHIL	Isarog Masonic Temple- Maharlika Highway, Concepcion Pequena	1st & 3rd Sunday			
32	Palayan, Nueva Ecija	PHIL	Palayan City Lodge No 331- Singular	1st & 3rd Sunday			
33	Kabacan	PHIL	Kabacan Masonic Temple- National Highway, Kabacan, Cotabato	2nd & 4th Sunday			
34	Las Pinas	PHIL	King Solomon Garden- Leonardo da Vinci St., BF Resort Village	1st & 3rd Sunday			
35	Taytay	PHIL	Angtipolo Lodge No 344- Taytay Rizal	2nd & 4th Sunday			

36	Makati	PHIL	Jacobo Zobel Masonic Temple- Jacobo Zobel	1st & 3rd Sunday
			St., Brgy. Kamagong	

Supreme Deputies

Rose Marie Short

Supreme Deputy rshortgg98@aol.com

Marion Abian

Assisting Supreme Deputy abianmarion@gmail.com